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Valley Video Games
1445 5th Ave North
Fargo, ND 58102

Location Stats Report for 112223 - SUN 1PM 2022 2023
Report Date: 3/06/2023 11:37 AM

League Message

FINAL STANDINGS FOR THIS SESSION!
HOPE 2 C YOU IN THE SUMMER SESSION!

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win% Games Wins Losses

Division: A
JETPACK SOCIETY 68.7 150 103 47
THE BROTHERS 66.7 150 100 50
MAD AT THE WORLD 56.0 150 84 66
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 49.3 150 74 76
BROOKS N DONE 40.7 150 61 89
DART COURT 18.7 150 28 122

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE MAD AT THE WORLD 2/12/2023 7 15 11 4 0
MAD AT THE WORLD BROOKS N DONE 2/19/2023 10 15 9 6 0
JETPACK SOCIETY THE BROTHERS 2/10/2023 9 15 8 7 0
THE BROTHERS JETPACK SOCIETY 2/10/2023 9 15 7 8 0
BROOKS N DONE MAD AT THE WORLD 2/19/2023 10 15 6 9 0
DART COURT JETPACK SOCIETY 2/10/2023 10 15 1 14 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 23.06 23.63 0.57
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 28.49 29.03 0.54
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.10 25.30 0.20
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 18.11 18.21 0.10

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 29.03 70 24 35 121 2 180 100 0 2 10
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY THE BROTHERS 28.78 7 3 4 11 0 150 65 0 1 2
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 27.59 56 26 30 100 0 150 147 0 0 3
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.30 49 16 18 55 0 150 96 0 2 3
RICH HAMMOND MAD AT THE WORLD 24.68 63 26 11 92 0 150 134 0 1 1
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 24.61 14 6 5 20 0 150 73 0 0 0
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 23.63 56 10 13 63 0 150 102 0 0 3
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 23.35 7 0 1 9 0 150 0 0 0 0
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 23.23 70 15 19 88 0 150 107 0 1 1
PAT BAUMGARTNER MAD AT THE WORLD 21.34 63 11 6 61 0 150 122 0 1 2
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 21.14 70 20 10 66 0 150 100 0 1 3
Christie Bauer DART COURT 19.53 63 10 3 52 0 150 100 0 0 1
KALE SWANSON BROOKS N DONE 18.67 70 15 3 46 1 160 110 0 0 1
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 18.21 70 12 4 44 0 150 93 0 0 2
Tim Pfaff DART COURT 17.98 7 3 0 8 0 134 42 0 0 0
ASHLEY ECKERT THE BROTHERS 14.93 7 0 0 1 0 118 0 0 0 0
Shad Bauer DART COURT 14.45 70 4 0 10 0 140 122 0 0 1

Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket, 15" Darthead games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.38 3.44 0.06
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.72 2.75 0.03
Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.13 1.14 0.01
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.06 2.07 0.01

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY THE BROTHERS 3.54 8 1 0 10 2 3 0 0 0 145 123 41
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.44 80 29 7 52 31 26 1 3 1 1445 1260 427
JAROD ECKERT THE BROTHERS 3.05 61 26 3 47 16 16 0 0 0 1048 1032 352
JESSE AZURE JETPACK SOCIETY 3.00 8 3 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 128 128 44
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.75 56 22 3 15 14 7 1 2 0 793 865 295
BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 2.63 61 22 4 22 8 9 0 0 0 860 981 333
ANTHONY PELTIER JETPACK SOCIETY 2.56 16 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 224 263 89
RICH HAMMOND MAD AT THE WORLD 2.54 72 21 0 29 12 11 0 1 0 1035 1224 414
PAT BAUMGARTNER MAD AT THE WORLD 2.21 72 19 1 13 8 8 0 0 0 904 1225 415
KALE SWANSON BROOKS N DONE 2.15 77 16 3 21 5 4 0 1 0 1058 1475 507
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.09 80 18 1 25 6 3 1 0 0 1011 1453 489
JON GRENZ PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.07 80 21 1 13 11 9 0 0 0 1007 1461 493
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 2.05 77 17 0 21 15 1 0 2 0 986 1445 502
Christie Bauer DART COURT 1.77 72 6 3 11 4 1 0 0 0 724 1224 411
Tim Pfaff DART COURT 1.59 8 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 97 183 62
ASHLEY ECKERT THE BROTHERS 1.18 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 65 165 57
Shad Bauer DART COURT 1.14 80 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 522 1375 465

Most Improved Players for week 10, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

BRIAN PHILLIPS THE BROTHERS 23.06 23.63 0.57
JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 28.49 29.03 0.54
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 25.10 25.30 0.20
JESSE BROOKS BROOKS N DONE 18.11 18.21 0.10

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD:

Player PPD Games Wins Hat LTon HTon HstTon HstOut 4RO 5RO 6RO

BROOKS N DONE
KALE SWANSON 18.67 70 15 3 46 1 160 110 0 0 1
JESSE BROOKS 18.21 70 12 4 44 0 150 93 0 0 2

Team Totals: 18.44 140 27 7 90 1 160 110 0 0 3
 
DART COURT
Christie Bauer 19.53 63 10 3 52 0 150 100 0 0 1
Tim Pfaff 17.98 7 3 0 8 0 134 42 0 0 0
Shad Bauer 14.45 70 4 0 10 0 140 122 0 0 1

Team Totals: 16.93 140 17 3 70 0 150 122 0 0 2
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 29.03 70 24 35 121 2 180 100 0 2 10
CHRIS JEROME 25.30 49 16 18 55 0 150 96 0 2 3
ANTHONY PELTIER 24.61 14 6 5 20 0 150 73 0 0 0
JESSE AZURE 23.35 7 0 1 9 0 150 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 27.01 140 46 59 205 2 180 100 0 4 13
 
MAD AT THE WORLD
RICH HAMMOND 24.68 63 26 11 92 0 150 134 0 1 1
PAT BAUMGARTNER 21.34 63 11 6 61 0 150 122 0 1 2

Team Totals: 23.03 126 37 17 153 0 150 134 0 2 3
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
CHAD JOCHIM 23.23 70 15 19 88 0 150 107 0 1 1
JON GRENZ 21.14 70 20 10 66 0 150 100 0 1 3

Team Totals: 22.18 140 35 29 154 0 150 107 0 2 4
 
THE BROTHERS
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 28.78 7 3 4 11 0 150 65 0 1 2
JAROD ECKERT 27.59 56 26 30 100 0 150 147 0 0 3
BRIAN PHILLIPS 23.63 56 10 13 63 0 150 102 0 0 3
ASHLEY ECKERT 14.93 7 0 0 1 0 118 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 25.24 126 39 47 175 0 150 147 0 1 8
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Most Improved Players for week 10, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

JUSTIN THOMAS JETPACK SOCIETY 3.38 3.44 0.06
CHRIS JEROME JETPACK SOCIETY 2.72 2.75 0.03
KALE SWANSON BROOKS N DONE 2.14 2.15 0.01
CHAD JOCHIM PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE 2.08 2.09 0.01

All Cricket games, sorted by Team + MPR:

Player MPR Games Wins Hat 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR WH Marks Darts Rnds

BROOKS N DONE
KALE SWANSON 2.15 77 16 3 21 5 4 0 1 0 1058 1475 507
JESSE BROOKS 2.05 77 17 0 21 15 1 0 2 0 986 1445 502

Team Totals: 2.10 154 33 3 42 20 5 0 3 0 2044 2920 1009
 
DART COURT
Christie Bauer 1.77 72 6 3 11 4 1 0 0 0 724 1224 411
Tim Pfaff 1.59 8 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 97 183 62
Shad Bauer 1.14 80 2 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 522 1375 465

Team Totals: 1.45 160 11 3 13 5 2 0 0 0 1343 2782 938
 
JETPACK SOCIETY
JUSTIN THOMAS 3.44 80 29 7 52 31 26 1 3 1 1445 1260 427
JESSE AZURE 3.00 8 3 0 2 2 5 1 0 0 128 128 44
CHRIS JEROME 2.75 56 22 3 15 14 7 1 2 0 793 865 295
ANTHONY PELTIER 2.56 16 3 0 5 3 1 0 0 0 224 263 89

Team Totals: 3.09 160 57 10 74 50 39 3 5 1 2590 2516 855
 
MAD AT THE WORLD
RICH HAMMOND 2.54 72 21 0 29 12 11 0 1 0 1035 1224 414
PAT BAUMGARTNER 2.21 72 19 1 13 8 8 0 0 0 904 1225 415

Team Totals: 2.38 144 40 1 42 20 19 0 1 0 1939 2449 829
 
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
CHAD JOCHIM 2.09 80 18 1 25 6 3 1 0 0 1011 1453 489
JON GRENZ 2.07 80 21 1 13 11 9 0 0 0 1007 1461 493

Team Totals: 2.08 160 39 2 38 17 12 1 0 0 2018 2914 982
 
THE BROTHERS
VICTOR SOKOLOFSKY 3.54 8 1 0 10 2 3 0 0 0 145 123 41
JAROD ECKERT 3.05 61 26 3 47 16 16 0 0 0 1048 1032 352
BRIAN PHILLIPS 2.63 61 22 4 22 8 9 0 0 0 860 981 333
ASHLEY ECKERT 1.18 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 65 165 57

Team Totals: 2.76 138 49 7 82 26 28 0 0 0 2118 2301 783
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